
Last Name First Name Phone Number Email Address Alpha Split

Director Gomez Jacqueline 714-572-4782 Jacqueline.Gomez2@sedgwick.com

Quality Assurance Manager Hamdan Gass Amira 714-572-4743 Amira.Gass@sedgwick.com

Resolution Manager Schroder Michael 714-572-4797 Michael.Schroder@sedgwick.com

Team Lead Archer-Davies Yvonne 714-572-4764 Yvonne.Davies@sedgwick.com

Claims Adjuster Young Chelsea 714-572-4713 Chelsea.Young@sedgwick.com A-Bare

Claims Examiner Palser Barbara 714-572-4795 Barbara.Palser@sedgwick.com Brf- Chac

Claims Examiner Marshall Patricia 714-572-4787 Patricia.Marshall@sedgwick.com Covered by Temp

Claims Examiner (TEMP) Gamoras Richard 714-572-4711 Richard.Gamoras@sedgwick.com Nal- Pi

Claims Examiner Alvarez Joanna 714-572-4756 Joanna.Alvarez@sedgwick.com FM Desk   A - Dz

Claims Examiner (TEMP) Hankins Angela 714-572-4807 Angela.Hankins@sedgwick.com FM Desk   E - Kz

Claims Examiner (TEMP) Raygoza Minerva 714-572-4891 Minerva.Raygoza@sedgwick.com FM Desk   L - Ra

Team Lead De Leo Jill 714-572-4732 Jill.DeLeo@sedgwick.com

Claims Examiner Cunningham Janine 714-572-4753 Janine.Cunningham@sedgwick.com Cuo- Ez

Claims Adjuster Arrevillaga Vanessa 714-572-4789 Vanessa.Arrevillaga@sedgwick.com F- Gall

Claims Representative Rosales Meghan 714-572-4864 Meghan.Rosales@sedgwick.com Gre- Her

Claims Representative Montes Robert 714-572-4714 Robert.Montes@sedgwick.com Hes- Jal

Claims Examiner (TEMP) Clock Ryan 714-572-4747 Ryan.Clock@sedgwick.com Kb- Lef

Claims Examiner Delgado Kendall 714-572-4894 Kendall.Delgado@sedgwick.com Maj- Met

Claims Examiner Guevara Erica 714-572-4737 Erica.Guevara@sedgwick.com Schs- Ste

Team Lead Moreira Jessy 714-572-4765 Jessyellen.Moreira@sedgwick.com

Claims Examiner Inda Gabriela 714-572-4858 Gabriela.Inda@sedgwick.com Chad- Cun

Claims Adjuster Veloz Bryan 714-572-4790 Bryan.Veloz@sedgwick.com Galm- Grd

Claims Examiner (TEMP) Lewis Pippa 714-572-4773 Pippa.Lewis@sedgwick.com Leg- Mai

Claims Adjuster Banuelos-Hernandez Jose 714-572-4710 Jose.Banueloshernandez@sedgwick.com Pj- Rodriguez, I

Claims Examiner Reynoso Vivianna 714-572-4862 Vivianna.Reynoso@sedgwick.com Stf- Val

Claims Examiner DeGutis Kathy 714-572-4861 Kathy.DeGutis@sedgwick.com FM Desk   Rb - Z

Team Lead DeLa Rosa James 714-572-4888 James.DeLaRosa@sedgwick.com

Claims Examiner Ambroise Kim 714-572-4754 Kim.Ambroise@sedgwick.com A-H(Conflict), Vam- Vol

Claims Examiner Sault Monica 714-572-4893 Monica.Sault@sedgwick.com I-Z(Conflict),Vom- Wats

Claims Adjuster Mejia Ian 714-572-4793 Ian.Mejia@sedgwick.com Barf- Bre

Claims Representative Macedo Stephanie 714-572-4784 Stephanie.Macedo@sedgwick.com Jam- Ka

Paul McCollum (G-N)

Mykil Bachoian (O-Z)

Wendy Chautran (Legal Assistant)

Medata Bill Review City of Los Angeles   Tyrone Spears- Division Chief

BR Email Ngriego@medata.com

Medata Utilization Review

UR Email URInquiries@medata.com 

BR- Toll Free Provider Inquiries (877) 479-3817 

UR Phone Number (855) 445-0306

Sheila Payne- WC Administrator (213) 473-3420- sheila.payne@lacity.org

City Attorney                            Susan Kong

Scott Elliott (A-F)

UR Fax (833) 784-2352

Toll Free (855) 238-1500

SEDGWICK
PO Box 2450, Brea CA 92822

Fax (833) 784-2351
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Claims Representative Arenas Kevin 714-572-4749 Kevin.Arenas@sedgwick.com Meu- Nak

Claims Representative Shah Rajal 714-572-4716 Rajal.Shah@sedgwick.com Rodriguez, J- Schr 

Claims Representative Lopez Brian 714-572-4740 Brian.Lopez@sedgwick.com Watt- Z

Claims Assistant Ayabar Michael 714-572-4786 Ayabar.Michael@sedgwick.com

Claims Assistant Blasius Daisy 714-572-4785 Daisy.Blasius@sedgwick.com

Claims Assistant Ensign Samantha 714-572-4774 Samantha.Ensign@sedgwick.com

Claims Assistant Handjojo Anthony 714-572-4796 Anthony.Handjojo@sedgwick.com

Claims Assistant Santos Alejandro 714-572-4712 Alejandro.Santos@sedgwick.com

Claims Assistant (UR) Garcia Stephanie 714-572-4757 Stephanie.Garcia2@sedgwick.com

Claims Assistant (UR) Hodge Jenny 714-572-4725 Jenny.Hodge1@sedgwick.com

Claims Assistant (UR) Rosales Derek 714-572-4767 Derek.Rosales@sedgwick.com

Claims Assistant (UR) Sanchez Juan 714-572-4755 Juan.Sanchez1@sedgwick.com

Office Assistant Cordorba Ramon 714-572-4745 Ramon.Cordoba@sedgwick.com

Office Assistant Stuart Hayden 714-572-4766 Hayden.Stuart@sedgwick.com

Receptionist Pham Doan 714-572-4799 Doan.Pham@sedgwick.com
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